
Date Walk Nearest Town Miles 

Monday 8thth January Stark Trekkers- Challock Kings Wood Wye / Ashford 6 

Monday 15th January Naturist Ramblers & Stark Trekkers AGM Robertsbridge  

Tuesday 20th February Stark Trekkers – Heathfield Heathfield 6½ 

Friday 15th March Stark Trekkers – Chilegg Chilham 7 

Thursday 25th April Nat Ram - Wotton Wander Dorking 12 S 

Friday 26th April Stark Trekkers – Beckley Woods  Rye 7 

Thursday 2nd May Nat Ram - Pilgrim’s Way Canterbury 12  

Wednesday 8th May Nat Ram - Mayfield Mayfield 11 S 

Tuesday 14th May Nat Ram - Box Hill Maze Reigate 11 S 

Saturday 18th May Stark Trekkers – Brede Valley  Rye / Hastings 7½S 

Wednesday 22nd May Nat Ram - Arun Gap (No Dogs) Arundel 12 S 

Saturday 25th May Nat Ram - Hoo Peninsula Gravesend 11 S 

Thursday 30th May Nat Ram - King’s Castle Lewes 12 S 

Tuesday 4th June Nat Ram - New Forest Ringwood 12 

Tuesday 11th June Nat Ram – Grovely Woods Salisbury 11 S 

Thursday 13th June  BN / Nat Ram Dunbridge Romsey 11 

Thursday 20th June Stark Trekkers – Long Man Downs Polegate 5½ 

Thursday 27th June Nat Ram - Great Bottom Amberley 12 

Wednesday 3rd July Nat Ram - Dean’s Bottom Goring on 
Thames 12 S 

Tuesday 9th July Stark Trekkers – North Downs One Way  Lenham 8 

Wednesday 10th July Nat Ram - Charlbury Oxford 10 S 

Thursday 11th July  Nat Ram – Tenbridge P’evels (New) Pevensey 10 S 

Wednesday 17th July Nat Ram - Un-Firled Alfriston 12 S 

Monday 22nd July Stark Trekkers - Hoo Cycle Ride Gravesend 15 

Tuesday 23rd July Nat Ram - Ashdown Forest East Grinstead 11 

Wednesday 31st July Nat Ram - Bury Down Didcot 12 

Tuesday 6th August Nat Ram - Sugar Hill Swindon 11 

Tuesday 13th August Nat Ram Ackling Dyke Salisbury 11 S 

Wednesday 14th August Stark Trekkers – Mereworth (New) Maidstone 6 

Thursday 22nd August Nat Ram - Friston Forest Eastbourne 11 S 

Thursday 29th August Nat Ram - Up Barley  Petersfield 12 S 

Wednesday 4th September Nat Ram - Empty Essex Maldon, Essex 11 

Thursday 5th September Stark Trekkers - Mayfield Woods Wadhurst 6 

Tuesday 10th September Nat Ram - Wepham Down Arundel 14 S 

Tuesday 17th September Nat Ram - Kendyke Pewsey 12 

Wednesday 25th September Nat Ram - Egg & Denger  Canterbury 11 S 

Thursday 3rd October Nat Ram - Leith Hill Dorking 11 S 

Tuesday 9th October Stark Trekkers – Barcombe Ouse Lewes 6 

Monday 4th November Stark Trekkers – Salestaple Wellhead Robertsbridge 6 

Tuesday 3rd December Stark Trekkers – Brightling Battle 7 

 


